
 

Idaho Education Deals – 2018 to Present 

Sale Date 
Par Amount  
(in Millions) Issuer (Full Name) Beneficiary of Proceeds Issue Description Series of Issue Firm Role 

1/24/2018 $2.70 Twin Falls Co (Kimberly) SD #414  General Obligation Bonds Series 2018 Financial Advisor 
3/1/2018 $8.53 Power (American Falls) JSD #381  General Obligation Bonds Series 2018 Financial Advisor 

3/14/2018 $18.47 Boise State University  General Revenue Project Bonds Series 2018 A Financial Advisor 
4/3/2018 $33.51 Teton Co SD #401  General Obligation Bonds Series 2018 A & B Financial Advisor 
4/4/2018 $83.17 Idaho State Building Authority Idaho State University State Building Revenue Bonds Series 2018 A Financial Advisor 

5/15/2018 $30.56 Bonneville-Bingham Cos JSD #93  General Obligation Bonds Series 2018 Underwriter 
5/31/2018 $3.54 Bonneville Co (Idaho Falls) SD #91  GO Refunding Bonds Series 2018 Financial Advisor 
5/31/2018 $84.85 Ada Co (West Ada) JSD #2  General Obligation Bonds Series 2018 A & B Underwriter 
9/11/2018 $13.27 College Of Western Idaho  Certificates of Participation Series 2018 Underwriter 
11/6/2018 $4.82 Canyon Co (Parma) Sd 137  General Obligation Bonds Series 2018 Underwriter 
2/14/2019 $1.00 Canyon Co (Middleton) SD #134  General Obligation Bonds Series 2019 Underwriter 
5/15/2019 $15.94 Kootenai Co (Post Falls) SD #273  General Obligation Bonds Series 2019 Underwriter 
5/24/2019 $55.28 Canyon Co (Vallivue) SD #139  GO Sales Tax Guaranty Bonds Series 2019 A & B Underwriter 
6/25/2019 $50.48 Ada Co (Boise City) ISD  General Obligation Bonds Series 2019 Underwriter 
6/25/2019 $13.99 Ada Co (Boise City) ISD  General Obligation Bonds Series 2019 Underwriter 

10/31/2019 $18.70 Idaho State University  General Revenue Bonds Series 2019 Underwriter 
3/5/2020 $9.94 Boise State University  General Revenue Ref Bonds Series 2020 A Financial Advisor 
3/5/2020 $44.55 Boise State University  General Rev Project & Ref Bonds Series 2020 B Financial Advisor 

7/22/2020 $19.83 Ada Co (West Ada) JSD #2  GO & Refunding Bonds Serie s2020 Underwriter 
9/1/2020 $61.39 Twin Falls SD #411  GO Refunding Bonds Series 2020 Underwriter 

9/16/2020 $47.70 Canyon Co (Vallivue) SD #139  GO Refunding Bonds Seris 2020 Underwriter 
9/24/2020 $20.59 Jerome-Lincoln Cos JSD #261  GO Refunding Bonds Series 2020 Underwriter 
12/2/2020 $9.89 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Sage International Charter Nonprofit Facs Ref Rev Bonds Series 2020 A Underwriter 
12/2/2020 $1.23 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Sage International Charter Nonprofit Facs Ref Rev Bonds Series 2020 B Underwriter 
5/27/2021 $10.51 Valley Co (McCall-Donnelly) JSD #421  GO Refunding Bonds Series 2021 B Underwriter 
5/27/2021 $18.17 Valley Co (McCall-Donnelly) JSD #421  General Obligation Bonds Series 2021 A Underwriter 

6/4/2021 $50.05 Ada Co (West Ada) JSD #2  GO Refunding Bonds Series 2021 Underwriter 
7/14/2021 $11.70 Bonneville-Bingham Cos JSD #93  GO Refunding Bonds Series 2021 Underwriter 
9/15/2021 $22.54 Jerome-Lincoln Cos JSD #261  General Obligation Bonds Series 2021 Underwriter 
9/23/2021 $10.19 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Gem Prep: Meridian South Nonprofit Facs Revenue Bonds Series 2021 Underwriter 

11/17/2021 $11.98 Owyhee Co (Homedale) JSD #370  General Obligation Bonds Series 2021 Underwriter 
2/2/2022 $9.17 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Future Public School Inc. Nonprofit Fac Revenue Bonds Series 2022 A Underwriter 
2/2/2022 $0.23 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Future Public School Inc. Nonprofit Fac Revenue Bonds Series 2022 B Underwriter 
2/3/2022 $9.10 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Gem Prep: Meridian Nonprofit Revenue Bonds Series 2022 A Underwriter 
2/3/2022 $0.22 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Gem Prep: Meridian Nonprofit Facs Rev Bonds Series 2022 B Underwriter 
2/3/2022 $9.88 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Gem Prep: Nampa Nonprofit Facs Rev Bonds Series 2022 A Underwriter 
2/3/2022 $0.23 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Gem Prep: Nampa Nonprofit Facs Rev Bonds Series 2022 B Underwriter 
2/3/2022 $6.90 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Gem Prep: Pocatello Nonprofit Facs Rev Bonds Series 2022 A Underwriter 
2/3/2022 $0.22 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Gem Prep: Pocatello Nonprofit Facs Rev Bonds Series 2022 B Underwriter 

2/16/2022 $8.23 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Alturas International Academy Nonprofit Facs Rev Bonds Series 2022A Underwriter 
3/31/2022 $8.09 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Vision Charter School Nonprofit Facility Rev Bonds Series 2022 Underwriter 
5/26/2022 $22.81 Madison Co SD #321  General Obligation Bonds Series 2022 A & B Underwriter 
6/30/2022 $19.13 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Connor Academy Nonprofit Facs Revenue Bonds Series 2022 Underwriter 
9/15/2022 $9.77 Idaho State University  General Revenue Bonds Series 2022 A Underwriter 
11/2/2022 $11.45 Jerome-Lincoln Cos JSD #261  General Obligation Bonds Series 2022 Underwriter 
11/9/2022 $29.93 College Of Western Idaho  Annual Appropriation COPs Series 2022 Underwriter 
5/11/2023 $5.10 Latah Co (Moscow) SD #281  GO Refunding Bonds Series 2023 Underwriter 

6/9/2023 $4.81 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc Peace Valley Charter School Nonprofit Fac Rev Bonds Series 2023 Underwriter 
6/14/2023 $4.96 Jefferson & Madison Cos JSD #251  General Obligation Bonds Series 2023 Underwriter 
8/29/2023 $43.50 Boise State University  General Rev Proj Bonds Series 2023A Financial Advisor 
8/31/2023 $20.00 Oneida Co (Malad) SD #351  General Obligation Bonds Series 2023A Financial Advisor 
8/31/2023 $9.00 Oneida Co (Malad) SD #351  General Obligation Bonds Series 2023B Financial Advisor 
9/14/2023 $71.44 Canyon Co (Vallivue) SD #139  General Obligation Bonds Series 2023 Underwriter 

10/11/2023 $14.01 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc White Pine Charter School Nonprofit Facilities Rev Bonds Series 2023A Underwriter 
10/11/2023 $1.23 Idaho Housing & Fin Assoc White Pine Charter School Nonprofit Facilities Rev Bonds Series 2023B Underwriter 
11/15/2023 $31.57 Bonneville-Bingham Cos JSD #93  General Obligation Bonds Series 2023 Underwriter        

 $1,139.92 Total Par in Millions     
 56 Total Issues     

 



 

 
 
 
 

Idaho Education Rankings 
Sorted by Par Amount 

2020-Present 

Underwriter 

Par 
Amount 
(US$ mil) 

No. of 
Issues 

Piper Sandler & Co 535.84 30 

Wells Fargo & Co 120.38 3 

Barclays 97.98 3 

Robert W Baird & Co Inc 71.07 13 

KeyBanc Capital Markets 27.00 1 

D A Davidson & Co 15.26 2 

Truist Financial Corp 14.42 4 

Herbert J Sims & Co Inc 13.48 2 

Crews & Associates Inc 3.20 1 

   

Industry Total $898.66 59 

Source: Refinitiv   
 

Idaho Education Rankings 
Sorted by Number of Issues 

2020-Present 

Underwriter 
No. of 
Issues 

Par 
Amount 

(US$ mil) 

Piper Sandler & Co 30 535.84 

Robert W Baird & Co Inc 13 71.07 

Truist Financial Corp 4 14.42 

Barclays 3 97.98 

Wells Fargo & Co 3 120.38 

D A Davidson & Co 2 15.26 

Herbert J Sims & Co Inc 2 13.48 

Crews & Associates Inc 1 3.20 

KeyBanc Capital Markets 1 27.00 

   

Industry Total 59 $898.66 

Source: Refinitiv   
 

 


